

Or. No.21 Dt.16.2.15

Plaintiff files hazira through Ld.advocate. Defendant (contesting) are absent without steps.W S is not filed .Let the suit be heard ex-parte.
Fix 1.4.15 for ex-parte hearing of the suit.

Sd/
Melissa Gurung
Civil Judge(Sr. Divn)
Bishnupur,Bankura.