

T.S 37/12

Present:-Smt Melissa Gurung Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.)Bishnupur

24 Dt.17.07.15

No steps taken due to cease work of the local bar Association as per resolution dated 16.07.15.

Hence, the case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 26.08.15 for Ex parte hearing.

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn)
Bishnupur. Bankura