

T.S 37/12

Present:- Sri Anupam Sarkar Civil Judge (Sr.Division) Bishnupur.

43 dt.21.02.17

Plaintiff files a petition praying for time for hearing on the ground stated therein.

Hd. Prayer is considered and allowed.

Case is adjourn for ends of justice.

Fix 08.03.17 for ex parte hearing as last chance.

Civil judge (Sr,Divn)

Bishnupur,Bankura.

Civil judge (Sr,Divn)

Bishnupur,Bankura.