

TS 37/2012 (554/2014)
Present: Smt. Jyotshna Roy.
Ld. Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.) Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 00933

Order no. 32 Dt. 03.07.2024

Today is fixed for Commissioner's report.

Both parties filed hazira.

Com's report is not submitted.

Fix. 20-11-2024 for Commissioner's report.

Dictated & Corrected by me
Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur